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ARENA Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Ostrowiec Świętokrzyski, 27. - 28.2.2021

Najlepsza zawodniczka st. zmienny

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  SOBCZAK Antonina 07 MKP Warszawianka 1101 2
2.  KĘDZIOR Pola 07 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1084 2
3.  RUTKOWSKA Aneta 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 876 2
4.  BARON Antonina 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 836 2

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1.  KRÓL Gabriela 06 KS WISŁA Puławy 1282 2
2.  RAKOWSKA Marta 06 UKS MOS w Opolu 1275 2
3.  KAMIŃSKA Zuzanna 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1185 2
4.  RULEWSKA Julia 06 UKS ÓSEMKA Starogard Gdański 1009 2
5.  WILANOWSKA Karina 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 992 2

Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1.  POZNAŃSKA Justyna 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1314 2
2.  PAROL Olga 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1274 2
3.  KLUSEK Aleksandra 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1226 2
4.  ZIĘBA Anastazja 05 MTKP DELFIN Toruń 1124 2
5.  TUPALSKA Oliwia 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1084 2
6.  KORAL Milena 05 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 982 2

Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1.  FAMULOK Zuzanna 03 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1488 2
2.  JAVORKOVÁ Kamila 04 TJ Slávie Chomutov 1234 2
3.  CYGAN Julia 04 MKS ASTORIA Bydgoszcz 1228 2

BEDNARZ Julia 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1228 2
5.  PISKORSKA Adela 03 UKS SHARK Rudna 1165 2
6.  MACIEJEWSKA Beata 03 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1161 2
7.  SIOMA Zuzanna 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1111 2
8.  KIERAGA Patrycja 04 MKS POLONIA Warszawa 956 2
9.  NOWAK Oliwia 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 924 2

10.  BIDNIK Wiktoria 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 527 2

Kobiet, Open

1.  FAMULOK Zuzanna 03 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1488 2
2.  PARADOWSKA Kinga 01 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 1437 2
3.  DZWONNIK Zuzanna 00 UKS 190 Łódź 1332 2
4.  POZNAŃSKA Justyna 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1314 2
5.  KRÓL Gabriela 06 KS WISŁA Puławy 1282 2
6.  RAKOWSKA Marta 06 UKS MOS w Opolu 1275 2
7.  PAROL Olga 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1274 2
8.  SVOBODOVÁ Michaela 01 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s. 1241 2
9.  JAVORKOVÁ Kamila 04 TJ Slávie Chomutov 1234 2

10.  CYGAN Julia 04 MKS ASTORIA Bydgoszcz 1228 2
BEDNARZ Julia 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1228 2

12.  KLUSEK Aleksandra 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1226 2
13.  KAMIŃSKA Zuzanna 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1185 2
14.  PISKORSKA Adela 03 UKS SHARK Rudna 1165 2
15.  MACIEJEWSKA Beata 03 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1161 2
16.  ZIĘBA Anastazja 05 MTKP DELFIN Toruń 1124 2
17.  SIOMA Zuzanna 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1111 2
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18.  SOBCZAK Antonina 07 MKP Warszawianka 1101 2
19.  KĘDZIOR Pola 07 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1084 2

TUPALSKA Oliwia 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1084 2
21.  RULEWSKA Julia 06 UKS ÓSEMKA Starogard Gdański 1009 2
22.  WILANOWSKA Karina 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 992 2
23.  KORAL Milena 05 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 982 2
24.  KIERAGA Patrycja 04 MKS POLONIA Warszawa 956 2
25.  NOWAK Oliwia 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 924 2
26.  RUTKOWSKA Aneta 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 876 2
27.  BARON Antonina 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 836 2
28.  BIDNIK Wiktoria 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 527 2


